795-93077-0115 TUSR24/36
Operation and
Maintenance Instructions
For units manufactured after January 2015
TUSR24/36 SERIES
LIFTKLEEN®
ULTRASONIC
HEATED/AQUEOUS

770-93008	 24/7 Heater Timer
771-93018	 Temperature Controller
780-92976	 Switch Labels
PUMP AND MOTOR
Consult factory. Have pump model number on hand.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
OAP-25 	 To extend life of heated fluids, order Graymills
Oil Absorbent Pads (Part No. OAP-25) which are
ideal for surface oil removal.
OSEP-5S	 Graymills Oil Separator may be used to perform
continuous oil separation during operation, wetted
parts stainless steel.
RECOMMENDED CLEANING FLUIDS
All of the listed water-based cleaning fluids are concentrates.
All mix with tap water.
GM330C5	 Aquatene™ 330 5 gal pail
GM330C55	 Aquatene™ 330 55 gal drum
GM360C5	 Super Aquatene™ 360, 5 gal pail
GM360C55	 Super Aquatene™ 360, 55 gal drum
GM390C5	 Aquatene™ 390 Low Foam 5 gal pail
GM390C55	 Aquatene™ 390 Low Foam 55 gal drum
GM880-5	 Super Biotene™ 5 gal pail
 SPECIFICATIONS 	 24” Tank Model 	 36” Tank Model
Inside Tank Dimensions	 24”L x 201/2”W x 18”D 	 34” x 251/2”W x 24”D
Liquid Immersion Depth 	 12” 	 18”